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OUTDOOR AMENITY AND FACILITY
1) OUTDOOR AMENITY SPACE 103M2
2) ADDITIONAL INDOOR AMENITY SPACE 31M2

(OUTBUILDING)
3) 2 X REFUSE BINS
4) CYCLE STORAGE UNIT FOR 6 BICYCLES
5)  1 X PARKING SPACE (PTAL 2)
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NOTE (GPDO 2015): PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT
WOULD THE  GPDO 2015 PART 1: SCH. 2, CLASS E
INCLUDING E.1.(E)(III) WHERE AS MAXIMUM
HEIGHT IS 3.0M AND MAX. EAVES HEIGHT IS 2.5M.

LOCATION PLAN (1:1250) SITE PLAN (1:500)

SKY VIEW (NOT TO SCALE)
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EL    :- EMERGENCY LIGHT
FB    :- FIRE BLANKET
WM    :- WASHING MACHINE
GB    :- GAS BOILER
RF    :- REFRIGERATOR
FD30   :- 30MINS FIRE DOOR
FD30S :- 30MINS FIRE DOOR WITH S/
CLOSER

KEYS:

SD :- SMOKE DETECTOR
HD :- HEAT DETECTOR
CO :- CO DETECTOR
CO2 :- CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FP :- FIRE CONTROL PANEL
CP :- CALL POINT
CTP :- CONTROL PANEL 17 Garvin Avenue | Beaconsfield | Bucks | HP9 1RD
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ROOM SCHEDULES:
BEDROOM 1 : 12.2m2 
BEDROOM 2 : 7.50m2 
BEDROOM 3 : 7.90m2 
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BEDROOM 5 : 11.4m2 
BEDROOM 6 : 19.0m2 
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EXISTING & PROPOSED
OUTBUILDING FLOOR PLAN (1:100)

PROPOSED SIDE (1:100)PROPOSED SIDE (1:100)

PROPOSED REAR (1:100)

EXISTING SIDE (1:100)

EXISTING REAR (1:100)

PROPOSED FRONT (1:100)

EXISTING SIDE (1:100)

EXISTING FRONT (1:100)

SMOKE DETECTION

MAINS OPERATED LINKED SMOKE ALARM
DETECTION SYSTEM TO BS 5446 – 1:2000
AND BS5839-6:2004:-
2 STOREYS HMO: INTERLINKED MAINS
POWERED WITH BATTERY BACKUP
3+ STOREYS HMO: GRADE A LD2 AFD
SYSTEM WITH CONTROL PANEL AND CALL
POINTS

SMOKE ALARMS SHOULD BE SITED SO
THAT THERE IS A SMOKE ALARM IN THE
CIRCULATION SPACE ON ALL LEVELS/
STOREYS AND WITHIN 7.5M OF THE DOOR
TO EVERY HABITABLE ROOM.

TO BE PROVIDED TO HALL AND LANDING
WHERE GROUND FLOOR HABITABLE
ROOM HAS NO FINAL EXIT DOOR.  

WHERE THE KITCHEN AREA IS NOT
SEPARATED FROM THE STAIRWAY OR
CIRCULATION SPACE BY A DOOR THERE
SHOULD BE AN INTERLINKED HEAT
DETECTOR IN THE KITCHEN.

CARBON MONOXIDE (CO) DETECTION

BATTERY OPERATED CO DETECTOR TO
BE INSTALLED AT LEAST 1.5M AWAY FROM
GAS APPLIANCE. AND TESTED
REGULARLY.

EMERGENCY LIGHTING (3+ STOREY HMO)

SUPPLY AND INSTALL A SECONDARY
LIGHTING SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE WITH
BS 5266: PART 1:1988, SUPPLIED WITH
ELECTRICITY FROM A SOURCE
INDEPENDENT OF THE MAIN SUPPLY.

THE SECONDARY LIGHTING SHOULD
SUFFICIENTLY ILLUMINATE ALL
STAIRWAYS, CORRIDORS AND EXIT
ROUTES TO ENABLE PERSONS TO MAKE
THEIR WAY OUT OF THE PREMISES AND
SHOULD COME INTO OPERATION
AUTOMATICALLY ON FAILURE OF THE
MAIN LIGHTING.

THE SYSTEM SHOULD BE CAPABLE OF
MAINTAINING THE NECESSARY LEVEL OF
ILLUMINATION FOR A MINIMUM PERIOD
OF ONE HOUR FROM THE TIME OF
FAILURE OR DISCONNECTION OF THE
NORMAL SUPPLY.

FINAL EXIT

ALL FINAL EXIT DOOR TO BE OPERATED
WITHOUT A KEY FROM THE INSIDE OF
THE PREMISES OR FITTED WITH THUMB-
TURN MECHANISM ON THE INSIDE.

NOT EXTERNAL CHANGES TO THE BUILDINGS


